SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Date : 12/10/2020

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2018)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

11:55:46

Academic Year : 2017-2018

Sr.No Stud No

Student Name

CGPA

Remark

Ordinance

1 14

10 4

ALINA MANUEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

MONIKA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

ANJANA ANILKUMAR NAIR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

BHUMIKA JAGDISH SAVLANI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

CHANDNI BHAVESHBHAI BHATT

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

PRATHAM

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

KIRTIBEN RANJITSINGH VASAVA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

PRADNYA PRABHAKAR ABHYANKAR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

RAJVIBEN KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

SINCY SEBASTIAN

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH

VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 26

Verified By :

9.75

9.61

9.43

9.42

9.16

9.14

9.13

9.08

8.96

8.94

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with A

First Class with A

Name & Designation
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

20

17

12

19

21

26

EVA RAMESH BHINDE

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

JYOTI RAMANBHAI GUJARATI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PRATIBHA DEVENDRA PANDIT

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SUBIN VARGHESE

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

NILIMABAHEN RAVIKANT PARMAR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ARCHANA NARENDRASINH CHHASTIA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SUGANDH VEDPRAKASH BHATIA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

KRUTAGNABHAI RAMESHBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RACHIT HITESH JAIN

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

MEHULSINH MANOJSINH CHHASATIYA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

VISHALKUMAR MANOJBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 26

Verified By :

8.89

8.83

8.74

8.71

8.70

8.64

8.63

8.61

8.49

8.49

8.28

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

Name & Designation
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21

21

22

23

24

20

23

13

18

MASTER VISHAL KIRITBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

NAYANKUMAR RASIKBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

YOGESHKUMAR BALUBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

JINATKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

VINABHAI JORSINGBHAI NINAMA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 26

Verified By :

8.11

8.11

8.05

7.94

7.82

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with B

First Class with B

Name & Designation

Signature & Date
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