

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

Date: 12/10/2020 11:55:46

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2018)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

				Academic Year	: 2017-2018
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinand
1	14	ALINA MANUEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.75	First Class with O	
2	22	MONIKA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.61	First Class with O	
3	15	ANJANA ANILKUMAR NAIR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.43	First Class with O	
4	1	BHUMIKA JAGDISH SAVLANI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.42	First Class with O	
5	16	CHANDNI BHAVESHBHAI BHATT WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.16	First Class with O	
6	24	PRATHAM WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.14	First Class with O	
7	10	KIRTIBEN RANJITSINGH VASAVA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.13	First Class with O	
8	11	PRADNYA PRABHAKAR ABHYANKAR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.08	First Class with O	
9	25	RAJVIBEN KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.96	First Class with A	
10	4	SINCY SEBASTIAN WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.94	First Class with A	

Overall Successfully Cleared: 26

Verified By :

Page 1 of 3 Name & Designation Signature & Date

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2018)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Academic Year: 2017-2018

				Academic Year	: 2017-2018
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinanc
11	17	EVA RAMESH BHINDE	8.89	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
12	2	JYOTI RAMANBHAI GUJARATI	8.83	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
13	12	PRATIBHA DEVENDRA PANDIT	8.74	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
14	6	SUBIN VARGHESE	8.71	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
15	7	NILIMABAHEN RAVIKANT PARMAR	8.70	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
16	9	ARCHANA NARENDRASINH CHHASTIA	8.64	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
17	5	SUGANDH VEDPRAKASH BHATIA	8.63	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
18	19	KRUTAGNABHAI RAMESHBHAI PATEL	8.61	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
19	3	RACHIT HITESH JAIN	8.49	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
19	21	MEHULSINH MANOJSINH CHHASATIYA	8.49	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
20	26	VISHALKUMAR MANOJBHAI PATEL	8.28	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			

Overall Successfully Cleared: 26

Verified By : _

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 2 of 3

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2018)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Academic Year: 2017-2018

Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
21	20	MASTER VISHAL KIRITBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.11	First Class with A	
21	23	NAYANKUMAR RASIKBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.11	First Class with A	
22	13	YOGESHKUMAR BALUBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.05	First Class with A	
23	18	JINATKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.94	First Class with B	
24	8	VINABHAI JORSINGBHAI NINAMA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.82	First Class with B	

Overall Successfully Cleared: 26

Verified By :

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 3 of 3